SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary A to Reengrossed House Bill No. 607 by Representative Abramson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, delete "and" at the end of the line
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, delete line 3 and insert ", relative to the continuous"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, delete line 7 and insert "of documents and things;"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

- 8 On page 1, delete lines 11 and 12 and insert "hereby amended and reenacted to read as 9 follows:
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 2, delete lines 24 through 33